SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-23

APRIL & MAY

01-04-2022 Friday New Session 2022 — 23 Begins

02-04-2022 Saturday Ugadi

10-04 -2022 Sunday Sri Rama Navami

14-04-2022 Thursday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi

15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday

24-04-2022 Sunday

To

JUNE

05-06-2022 Sunday

06-06-2022 Monday Reporting day for Boarders

07-06-2022 Tuesday Regular School Schedule Starts for Boarders
& Day Scholars

25-06-2022 Saturday Foundation Day (Morning) & Fresher's Day

JULY

02-7-2022 Saturday House meeting

04-07-2022 Monday First set of weekly test begins for

classes I to X
09-07-2022 Saturday INVESTITURE CEREMONEY

10-07-2022 Sunday Id-ul-Azha (Bakrid)

15-07-2022 Friday First Set of Weekly Test Ends for
classesIto X

16-07-2022 Saturday [ to V Solo Singing, VI to X Group Singing.

21-07-2022 Thursday Periodic Test- I Starts for Classes [ to X

29-07-2022 Saturday Periodic Test- I Ends for Classes I to X

29-07-2022 Saturday [ to IV Drawing, V to VII Sports and Games,
VIII to X Elocution.

AUGUST

05-08-2022 Friday Vara Lakshmi Vratam

06-08-2022 Saturday [ to IV English Speech, V to VII Elocution,
VIII to X Sports and Games



09-08-2022
12-08-2022
13-08-2022

14-08-2022
15-08-2022
16-08-2022
19-08-2022
22-08-2022
26-08-2022

27-08-2022

31-08-2022

SEPTEMBER
03-09-2022
05-09-2022
12-09-2022
20-09-2022
28-09-2022
29-09-2022
To
OCTOBER
08-10-2022
09-10-2022

15-10-2022

22-10-2022

24-10-2022

Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Moharram, KES Foundation day
Raksha Bandan

[ to IV Sports and Games, V to VII
Extempore, VIII to X Drawing.

Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM —1)
Independence day

2nd Weekly test Begins for classes I to VIII
Krishna Astami

Periodic Test — II for Classes IX and X

2nd Weekly test Ends for Classes I to VIII,
Periodic test — I Ends for Classes IX and X

[ to IV Storytelling, V to VII Story Telling,
VIII to X Story Writing.

Vinayaka Chaturthi

I to VII Group Dance, VIII to X Extempore.
Teachers Day

Revision for Term —I Exams.

Term —1I Exams Start for classes LKG to X

Term —I Exams end for classes LKG to X

Dussehra Vacations

Reporting day for Boarders 2 PM to 5 PM,
Milad- un- Nabi

I'and IV Sports and Games, V to VII Drawing,
VIII to X Solo singing

Parent Teachers Meeting (PTM —1I)
11:00 AM to 1:00 PM



To
26-10-2022
29-10-2022

NOVEMBER
05-11-2022

08-11-2022
14-11-2022

15-11-2022
19-11-2022
25-11-2022
26-11-2022

DECEMBER
03-12-2022

05-12-2022

12-12-2022

15-12-2022
17-12-2022

18-12-2022
25-12-2022
30-12-2022

Wednesday
Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday
Monday

Tuesday
Saturday
Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Monday

Thursday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Friday

JANUARY - 2023

01-01-2023
05-01-2023
06-01-2023

Sunday

Thursday

Friday

Diwali Holidays

I to VII Telugu Skit, VIII to X English Skit.

[ to IV Spell bee, (1st Round)
V to X General quiz.

Karthika Purnima

Children's Day, LKG to II class Fancy
Dress, (Il to IV Ramp walk.)

Weekly test start for Classes I to X
[ to VII Tableau, VIII to X Tableau
Weekly test Ends for Classes I to X

[ to 1V Calligraphy V to VII Solo singing.
VIII to X Group Dance.

[ to IV spell bee, V to X
DIY (Do it yourself Craft)

Periodic Test — III for Classes IX and X,
Periodic Test —II for Classes I to VIII

Periodic Test —II and III Ends for
ClassesIto X

Revision (Slots) Starts for Class X

[ to V Sports and Games VI to IX
Wall Magazine.

Parent Teachers Meeting (PTM — III)
Christmas

Annual Day (Tentatively)

New Year
Weekly test Starts for classes I to IX
1st pre - final for Class X



11-01-2023

12-01-2023
To
18-01-2023

26-01-2023
30-01-2023

FEBRUARY
04-02-2023
06-02-2023

10-02-2023

18-02-2023
20-02-2023
25-02-2023

MARCH

08-03-2023
13-03-2023
14-03-2023
22-03-2023
25-03-2023
27-03-2023

To
29-03-2023

30-03-2023
31-03-2023

Wednesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday
Monday

Saturday
Monday

Friday

Saturday
Monday
Saturday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Weekly test and pre - final End for
Classes I to X

Sankranti Holidays.

Reporting Day for Borders
2: 00 PM to 5: 00 PM

Republic Day
Weekly test For Classes I to IX

Weekly test Ends for Classes I to IX

Pre - Final- I Starts for Class IX and
Pre - Final - II for Class X

Pre - Final - I Ends for Class IX and
Pre - Final- II for Class X

Maha Shiva Ratri
Weekly test starts for Classes I to VIII
Weekly test Ends for Classes I to VIII

Holi

Pre - final III Starts for Class X

Annual Exams Start for classes LKG to IX
Ugadi

Annual Exams End for classes LKG to IX

Foundation Classes for I to X

Sri Rama Navami

Parent Teacher Meeting - 4
(11-00 am 1-00 PM)



APRIL

01-04-2023
07-04-2023
14-04-2023
21-04-2023
22-04-2023

JUNE
04-06-2023
04-06-2023

05-06-2023

Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

TO
Sunday
Sunday

Monday

New Session Starts for I to X
Good Friday

Ambedkar Jayanthi

Last Working Day for Students

Summer vacations

BOARDERS REPORT BETWEEN
2-00 PM to 5-00 PM

Regular classes starts for
Boarders and Day scholars



Art Education

By the VA/PA or
the concerned
teacher

Art Education constitutes an important area of curricular,
activity for development of wholesome personality of
the students. Students are given opportunity select one
or more forms of creative arts.

Health & Physical
Education
(Sports / Martial
Arts / Yoga / NCC
etc.)

By the PE
Teacher

Health & Physical Activity preferably various sports are
given as regular period in the Time Table. Students get
opportunities to get professionally trained in the area of
their interest. Indigenous sports, yoga, karate is
encouraged in the schools creating a sense of physical
fitness, discipline, sportsmanship, patriotism, self-
sacrifice and health care.

3. Discipline (Attendance, Sincerity, Behavior, Values):

Discipline significantly impacts career shaping and it helps build character. Sincerity,
good behavior and values develop strength and foster unity and cooperation. Therefore,
the element of discipline has been introduced. Class teacher along with other teachers
involved in the class will be responsible for grading the students on a Five-point scale (A

toE).

The internal assessment comprising 20 marks (10+5+5) entails objectivity and a
structured approach. For a holistic assessment to make it an effective tool.

Grading Scale for Scholastic Areas (Classes VI-VIII)
(School will award as per the following grading scale) | (School will award as per the following grading scale)

MARKS RANGE
91-100

81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

33-40

32& below

GRADE
Al

A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

D

E (Needs improvement)

Grading Scale for Scholastic Areas (Classes IX)
MARKS RANGE GRADE
91-100 Al
81-90 A2
71-80 Bl
61-70 B2
51-60 Cc1l
41-50 c2
33-40 D
32 & below E (Failed)

No RE-TEST will be conducted. Genuine absence will be taken care of as per the

Examination Policy.

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2022-23

Classes Scheduled Dates Examination

ItoV 21-07-2022 to 29-07-2022 Thurs to Sat Periodic Test - I

LKG to V 20-09-2022 to 28-09-2022 Tues to Wed Term -1

LKGto V 05-12-2022 to 12-12-2022 Mon to Mon Term - 1I

LKGto V 14-03-2023 to 25-03-2023 Tues to Sat Term - III

VI toX 21-07-2022 to 29-07-2022 Thurs to Sat Periodic Test -1

IX & X 22-08-2022 to 26-08-2022 Mon to Fri Periodic Test — II
VIto X 20-09-2022 to 28-09-2022 Tues to Wed Term -1

VI to IX 05-12-2022 to 12-12-2022 Mon to Mon Periodic Test —II & III
VI to IX 14-03-2023 to 25-03-2023 Tues to Sat Term —1II

Pre Final-I for Class X — 06-01-2023 to 11-01-2023
Pre Final-I & II for Classes IX & X 06-02-2023 to 10-02-2023
Pre Final —III for Classes X 13-03-2023 to 17-03-2023




PTM- Scheduled Dates 2022-2023

PTM-I 14th August 2022 2:00 Pm to 4:00 Pm
PTM-II 22nd October 2022 11:00 Am to 1:00 Pm
PTM-III | 18th December 2022 2:00 Pm to 4:00 Pm
PTM-IV | 31st March 2023 11:00 Am to 1:00 Pm

WEEKLY TEST 2022 - 23
Weekly | ItoX | 04-07-22 | 06-07-22|08-07-22 | 11-07-22|13-07-22 | 15-07-22
Test—1 Maths 2nd Lan | Social English | Science | 3rd Lan
Weekly | Ito VIII| 16-08-22 | 18-08-22 | 20-08-22 | 22-08-22| 24-08-22 | 26-08-22
Test—-2 Maths 2nd Lan | Social English | Science | 3rd Lan
Weekly | ItoX | 15-11-22 |17-11-22|19-11-22|21-11-22|23-11-22 | 25-11-22
Test-3 Maths 2ndLan | Social English | Science | 3rdLan
Weekly | ItoIX | 05-01-23 | 06-01-23|07-01-23 | 09-01-23|10-01-23 | 11-01-23
Test—4 Maths 2ndLan | Social English | Science | 3rdLan
Weekly | ItoIX | 30-01-23 |31-01-23|01-02-23 |02-02-23|03-02-23 | 04-02-23
Test -5 Maths 2ndLan | Social English | Science | 3rdLan
Weekly | Ito VII| 20-02-23 | 21-02-23 | 22-02-23 | 23-02-23| 24-02-23 | 25-02-23
Test-6 Maths 2ndLan | Social English | Science | 3rdLan

WEEKLY TEST PERFORMANCE

WEEKLY

CcT

Parent

TEST MATHS-10M | 2" LAN-10M | SOCIAL-10M | ENGLISH-10M | Science~10M | 3"“LAN-10M | Signature | Signature

v

\'

Vi




C.C.A SCHEDULE 2022-23

1to IV Sub —Juniors V —to VIl Juniors VIII to X Seniors
Solo Singing Group Singing Group Singing
16-07-2022 16-07-2022 16-07-2022
Drawing Sports & Games Elocution
29-07-2022 29-07-2022 29-07-2022
English Speech Elocution Sports & Games
06-08-2022 06-08-2022 06-08-2022
Sports & Games Extempore Drawing
13-08-2022 13-08-2022 13-08-2022
Story Telling Story Telling Story Writing
27-08-2022 27-08-2022 27-08-2022
Group Dance Group Dance Extempore
03-09-2022 03-09-2022 03-09-2022
Sports & Games Drawing Solo Singing
15-10-2022 15-10-2022 15-10-2022
Telugu Skit Telugu Skit English Skit
29-10-2022 29-10-2022 29-10-2022
Spell bee (I* Round) General quiz General quiz
05-11-2022 05-11-2022 05-11-2022
Tableau Tableau Tableau
19-11-2022 19-11-2022 19-11-2022
Calligraphy Solo Singing Group Dance
26-11-2022 26-11-2022 26-11-2022
Spell bee (Final) DIY Craft DIY Craft
03-12-2022 03-12-2022 03-12-2022

17




LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2022-23

Date Day Events
10-07-2022 Sunday Id-Ul-Zuha ( Bakrid
15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day
09-08-2022 Tuesday 10thMoharram
05-08-2022 Friday Varalakshmi Vratam
12-08-2022 Friday Raksha Bandhan
19-08-2022 Saturday Krishna Astami
31-08-2022 Wednesday Vinayaka Chavithi
02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Janthi
03-10-2022 Monday Durga Astami, Mahanavami
05-10-2022 Wednesday Dussehra
09-10-2022 Sunday (Eid) Milad —un-Nabi
25-10-2022 Thursday Deepavali
08-11-2022 Tuesday Karthika purnima/Gurunank Jayanthi
25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas
01-01-2023 Sunday New Year
15-01-2023 Sunday Sankranti
26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day
18-02-2023 Saturday Mahashiva Ratri
08-03-2023 Wednesday Holi

22-03- 2023 | Wednesday Ugadi

30-03- 2023 | Thursday Ramanavami
07-04-2023 | Friday Good Friday
14-04-2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanthi

** These occasions have to be celebrated in the School Campus with related Activities on or off
the campus

VACATION & BREAKS -SCHEDULE DATES

S. No. Vacation / Break Duration
1 Dussehra 29-09-2022 to 08-10-2022 (10 Days)
2 Diwali 23-10-2022 to 26-10-2022 (4 Days)
3 Sankranthi/Pongal 12-01-2023 to 18-01-2023 (7 Days)
4 Summer Vacation 22-04-2023 to 04-06-2023 (49Days)

NOTE : The boarders will leave for home in the afternoon on the day just before the vacation starts
with the parents or an authorized person by submitting the authorization letter.



LITERARY AND CULTURAL COMPETITIONS

S.No. |LKG & UKG| I-1II Im-v VI - VIII | IX-XII
1 English English English Sanskrit Extempore
Recitation Recitation | Calligraphy| S|oka
Recitation
2. Fancy dress | Fancy dress | Greeting Diya / Pot | Craft
Competition | Competition| Card Decoration| making
Making (D1Y)
3. Colouring Story telling | English Elocution Slogan
Speech Writing
4. |- Solo dance | Spell - Bee Rangoli




