SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-23

APRIL & MAY		
01-04-2022	Friday	New Session 2022 – 23 Begins
02-04-2022	Saturday	Ugadi
10-04 -2022	Sunday	Sri Rama Navami
14-04-2022	Thursday	Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi
15-04-2022	Friday	Good Friday
24-04-2022	Sunday	
То		
JUNE		
05-06-2022	Sunday	
06-06-2022	Monday	Reporting day for Boarders
07-06-2022	Tuesday	Regular School Schedule Starts for Boarders & Day Scholars
25-06-2022	Saturday	Foundation Day (Morning) & Fresher's Day
JULY		
02-7-2022	Saturday	House meeting
04-07-2022	Monday	First set of weekly test begins for classes I to X
09-07-2022	Saturday	INVESTITURE CEREMONEY
10-07-2022	Sunday	Id-ul-Azha (Bakrid)
15-07-2022	Friday	First Set of Weekly Test Ends for classes I to X
16-07-2022	Saturday	I to V Solo Singing, VI to X Group Singing.
21-07-2022	Thursday	Periodic Test- I Starts for Classes I to X
29-07-2022	Saturday	Periodic Test- I Ends for Classes I to X
29-07-2022	Saturday	I to IV Drawing, V to VII Sports and Games, VIII to X Elocution.
AUGUST		
05-08-2022	Friday	Vara Lakshmi Vratam
06-08-2022	Saturday	I to IV English Speech, V to VII Elocution, VIII to X Sports and Games

09-08-2022	Tuesday	Moharram, KES Foundation day
12-08-2022	Friday	Raksha Bandan
13-08-2022	Saturday	I to IV Sports and Games, V to VII Extempore, VIII to X Drawing.
14-08-2022	Sunday	Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM – I)
15-08-2022	Monday	Independence day
16-08-2022	Tuesday	2nd Weekly test Begins for classes I to VIII
19-08-2022	Friday	Krishna Astami
22-08-2022	Monday	Periodic Test – II for Classes IX and X
26-08-2022	Friday	2nd Weekly test Ends for Classes I to VIII, Periodic test – II Ends for Classes IX and X
27-08-2022	Saturday	I to IV Storytelling, V to VII Story Telling, VIII to X Story Writing.
31-08-2022	Wednesday	Vinayaka Chaturthi
SEPTEMBER		
03-09-2022	Saturday	I to VII Group Dance, VIII to X Extempore.
05-09-2022	Monday	Teachers Day
12-09-2022	Monday	Revision for Term – I Exams.
20-09-2022	Tuesday	Term – I Exams Start for classes LKG to X
28-09-2022	Wednesday	Term – I Exams end for classes LKG to X
29-09-2022	Thursday	
То		Dussehra Vacations
OCTOBER		
08-10-2022	Saturday	
09-10-2022	Sunday	Reporting day for Boarders 2 PM to 5 PM, Milad- un- Nabi
15-10-2022	Saturday	I and IV Sports and Games, V to VII Drawing, VIII to X Solo singing
22-10-2022	Saturday	Parent Teachers Meeting (PTM – II) 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM
24-10-2022	Monday	

То		Diwali Holidays
26-10-2022	Wednesday	
29-10-2022	Saturday	I to VII Telugu Skit, VIII to X English Skit.
NOVEMBER		
05-11-2022	Saturday	I to IV Spell bee, (1st Round) V to X General quiz.
08-11-2022	Tuesday	Karthika Purnima
14-11-2022	Monday	Children's Day, LKG to II class Fancy Dress, (III to IV Ramp walk.)
15-11-2022	Tuesday	Weekly test start for Classes I to X
19-11-2022	Saturday	I to VII Tableau, VIII to X Tableau
25-11-2022	Friday	Weekly test Ends for Classes I to X
26-11-2022	Saturday	I to IV Calligraphy V to VII Solo singing. VIII to X Group Dance.
DECEMBER		
03-12-2022	Saturday	I to IV spell bee, V to X DIY (Do it yourself Craft)
05-12-2022	Monday	Periodic Test – III for Classes IX and X, Periodic Test – II for Classes I to VIII
12-12-2022	Monday	Periodic Test – II and III Ends for Classes I to X
15-12-2022	Thursday	Revision (Slots) Starts for Class X
17-12-2022	Saturday	I to V Sports and Games VI to IX Wall Magazine.
18-12-2022	Sunday	Parent Teachers Meeting (PTM – III)
25-12-2022	Sunday	Christmas
30-12-2022	Friday	Annual Day (Tentatively)
JANUARY – 2	023	
01-01-2023	Sunday	New Year
05-01-2023	Thursday	Weekly test Starts for classes I to IX
06-01-2023	Friday	1st pre - final for Class X

11-01-2023	Wednesday	Weekly test and pre - final End for Classes I to X
12-01-2023	Thursday	
То		Sankranti Holidays.
18-01-2023	Wednesday	Reporting Day for Borders 2: 00 PM to 5: 00 PM
26-01-2023	Thursday	Republic Day
30-01-2023	Monday	Weekly test For Classes I to IX
FEBRUARY		
04-02-2023	Saturday	Weekly test Ends for Classes I to IX
06-02-2023	Monday	Pre - Final- I Starts for Class IX and Pre - Final - II for Class X
10-02-2023	Friday	Pre - Final - I Ends for Class IX and Pre - Final- II for Class X
18-02-2023	Saturday	Maha Shiva Ratri
20-02-2023	Monday	Weekly test starts for Classes I to VIII
25-02-2023	Saturday	Weekly test Ends for Classes I to VIII
MARCH		
08-03-2023	Tuesday	Holi
13-03-2023	Monday	Pre - final III Starts for Class X
14-03-2023	Tuesday	Annual Exams Start for classes LKG to IX
22-03-2023	Wednesday	Ugadi
25-03-2023	Saturday	Annual Exams End for classes LKG to IX
27-03-2023	Monday	
То		Foundation Classes for I to X
29-03-2023	Wednesday	
30-03-2023	Thursday	Sri Rama Navami
31-03-2023	Friday	Parent Teacher Meeting - 4 (11-00 am 1-00 PM)

APRIL		
01-04-2023	Saturday	New Session Starts for I to X
07-04-2023	Friday	Good Friday
14-04-2023	Friday	Ambedkar Jayanthi
21-04-2023	Friday	Last Working Day for Students
22-04-2023	Saturday	
JUNE	то	Summer vacations
JUNE 04-06-2023	TO Sunday	Summer vacations
		BOARDERS REPORT BETWEEN
04-06-2023	Sunday	

Boarders and Day scholars

Art Education	By the VA/PA or the concerned teacher	Art Education constitutes an important area of curricular activity for development of wholesome personality of the students. Students are given opportunity select one or more forms of creative arts.
Health & Physical Education (Sports / Martial Arts / Yoga / NCC etc.)	By the PE Teacher	Health & Physical Activity preferably various sports are given as regular period in the Time Table. Students get opportunities to get professionally trained in the area of their interest. Indigenous sports, yoga, karate is encouraged in the schools creating a sense of physical fitness, discipline, sportsmanship, patriotism, self-sacrifice and health care.

3. Discipline (Attendance, Sincerity, Behavior, Values):

Discipline significantly impacts career shaping and it helps build character. Sincerity, good behavior and values develop strength and foster unity and cooperation. Therefore, the element of discipline has been introduced. Class teacher along with other teachers involved in the class will be responsible for grading the students on a Five-point scale (A to E).

The internal assessment comprising 20 marks (10+5+5) entails objectivity and a structured approach. For a holistic assessment to make it an effective tool.

Grading Scale for Sch	olastic Areas (Classes VI-VIII)	Grading Scale for Scholastic Areas (Classes IX)			
(School will award as p	(School will award as per the following grading scale)		(School will award as per the following grading scale)		
MARKS RANGE	GRADE	MARKS RANGE	GRADE		
91-100	A1	91-100	A1		
81-90	A2	81-90	A2		
71-80	B1	71-80	B1		
61-70	B2	61-70	B2		
51-60	C1	51-60	C1		
41-50	C2	41-50	C2		
33-40	D	33-40	D		
32& below	E (Needs improvement)	32 & below	E (Failed)		

No RE-TEST will be conducted. Genuine absence will be taken care of as per the Examination Policy.

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2022-23

Classes	Scheduled Dates	Examination
I to V	21-07-2022 to 29-07-2022 Thurs to Sat	Periodic Test - I
LKG to V	20-09-2022 to 28-09-2022 Tues to Wed	Term – I
LKG to V	05-12-2022 to 12-12-2022 Mon to Mon	Term - II
LKG to V	14-03-2023 to 25-03-2023 Tues to Sat	Term - III
VI toX	21-07-2022 to 29-07-2022 Thurs to Sat	Periodic Test – I
IX & X	22-08-2022 to 26-08-2022 Mon to Fri	Periodic Test – II
VI to X	20-09-2022 to 28-09-2022 Tues to Wed	Term – I
VI to IX	05-12-2022 to 12-12-2022 Mon to Mon	Periodic Test – II & III
VI to IX	14-03-2023 to 25-03-2023 Tues to Sat	Term – III

Pre Final-I for Class X – 06-01-2023 to 11-01-2023

Pre Final-I & II for Classes IX & X 06-02-2023 to 10-02-2023

Pre Final – III for Classes X 13-03-2023 to 17-03-2023

PTM- Scheduled Dates 2022-2023

PTM-I	14th August 2022	2:00 Pm to 4:00 Pm	
PTM-II	22nd October 2022	11:00 Am to 1:00 Pm	
PTM-III	18th December 2022	022 2:00 Pm to 4:00 Pm	
PTM-IV	31st March 2023	11:00 Am to 1:00 Pm	

WEEKLY TEST 2022 - 23

Weekly	I to X	04-07-22	06-07-22	08-07-22	11-07-22	13-07-22	15-07-22
Test – 1		Maths	2nd Lan	Social	English	Science	3rd Lan
Weekly	I to VIII	16-08-22	18-08-22	20-08-22	22-08-22	24-08-22	26-08-22
Test – 2		Maths	2nd Lan	Social	English	Science	3rd Lan
Weekly	I to X	15-11-22	17-11-22	19-11-22	21-11-22	23-11-22	25-11-22
Test – 3		Maths	2ndLan	Social	English	Science	3rdLan
Weekly	I to IX	05-01-23	06-01-23	07-01-23	09-01-23	10-01-23	11-01-23
Test – 4		Maths	2ndLan	Social	English	Science	3rdLan
Weekly	I to IX	30-01-23	31-01-23	01-02-23	02-02-23	03-02-23	04-02-23
Test – 5		Maths	2ndLan	Social	English	Science	3rdLan
Weekly	I to VIII	20-02-23	21-02-23	22-02-23	23-02-23	24-02-23	25-02-23
Test – 6		Maths	2ndLan	Social	English	Science	3rdLan

WEEKLY TEST PERFORMANCE

WEEKLY TEST	MATHS – 10 M	2 ND LAN – 10 M	SOCIAL – 10 M	ENGLISH -10 M	Science – 10 M	3 rd LAN -10 M	C.T Signature	Parent Signature
- 1								
II								
III								
IV								
V								
VI								

C.C.A SCHEDULE 2022-23

I to IV Sub – Juniors	V – to VII Juniors	VIII to X Seniors
Solo Singing	Group Singing	Group Singing
16-07-2022	16-07-2022	16-07-2022
Drawing	Sports & Games	Elocution
29-07-2022	29-07-2022	29-07-2022
English Speech	Elocution	Sports & Games
06-08-2022	06-08-2022	06-08-2022
Sports & Games	Extempore	Drawing
13-08-2022	13-08-2022	13-08-2022
Story Telling	Story Telling	Story Writing
27-08-2022	27-08-2022	27-08-2022
Group Dance	Group Dance	Extempore
03-09-2022	03-09-2022	03-09-2022
Sports & Games	Drawing	Solo Singing
15-10-2022	15-10-2022	15-10-2022
Telugu Skit	Telugu Skit	English Skit
29-10-2022	29-10-2022	29-10-2022
Spell bee (I st Round)	General quiz	General quiz
05-11-2022	05-11-2022	05-11-2022
Tableau	Tableau	Tableau
19-11-2022	19-11-2022	19-11-2022
Calligraphy	Solo Singing	Group Dance
26-11-2022	26-11-2022	26-11-2022
Spell bee (Final)	DIY Craft	DIY Craft
03-12-2022	03-12-2022	03-12-2022

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2022-23

Date	Day	Events		
10-07-2022	Sunday	Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid		
15-08-2022	Monday	Independence Day		
09-08-2022	Tuesday	10thMoharram		
05-08-2022	Friday	Varalakshmi Vratam		
12-08-2022	Friday	Raksha Bandhan		
19-08-2022	Saturday	Krishna Astami		
31-08-2022	Wednesday	Vinayaka Chavithi		
02-10-2022	Sunday	Gandhi Janthi		
03-10-2022	Monday	Durga Astami , Mahanavami		
05-10-2022	Wednesday	Dussehra		
09-10-2022	Sunday	(Eid) Milad –un-Nabi		
25-10-2022	Thursday	Deepavali		
08-11-2022	Tuesday	Karthika purnima/Gurunank Jayanthi		
25-12-2022	Sunday	Christmas		
01-01-2023	Sunday	New Year		
15-01-2023	Sunday	Sankranti		
26-01-2023	Thursday	Republic Day		
18-02-2023	Saturday	Mahashiva Ratri		
08-03-2023	Wednesday	Holi		
22-03- 2023	Wednesday	Ugadi		
30-03- 2023	Thursday	Ramanavami		
07-04-2023	Friday	Good Friday		
14-04-2023	Friday	Ambedkar Jayanthi		

 $^{^{\}star\star}$ These occasions have to be celebrated in the School Campus with related Activities on or off the campus

VACATION & BREAKS -SCHEDULE DATES

S. No.	Vacation / Break	Duration
1	Dussehra	29-09-2022 to 08-10-2022 (10 Days)
2	Diwali	23-10-2022 to 26-10-2022 (4 Days)
3	Sankranthi/Pongal	12-01-2023 to 18-01-2023 (7 Days)
4	Summer Vacation	22-04-2023 to 04-06-2023 (49Days)

NOTE: The boarders will leave for home in the afternoon on the day just before the vacation starts with the parents or an authorized person by submitting the authorization letter.

LITERARY AND CULTURAL COMPETITIONS

S. No.	LKG & UKG	I - II	III - V	VI - VIII	IX - XII
1.	English Recitation	English Recitation	English Calligraphy	Sanskrit Sloka Recitation	Extempore
2.	Fancy dress Competition	Fancy dress Competition	Greeting Card Making	Diya / Pot Decoration	Craft making (DIY)
3.	Colouring	Story telling	English Speech	Elocution	Slogan Writing
4.		Solo dance	Spell - Bee		Rangoli